1 2 3 4 5 76
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
E

Au0.38μm
Au0.76μm
Type code
Code Definition
X Customized
PBT Green UL94V-0B
CustomizedX
9、15、25、37
Size table
Note: N for the total number of terminals
SALT SPRAY 48H
G
53.04 47.04
39.20
30.80
A
33.30
25.00
B
38.96
25.25
C
16.92
Pin number
25Pin
15Pin
9Pin
D
33.12
19.18
10.96
E
2.76
2.74
2.74
F
41.10
27.70
19.20
57.302.7649.6855.4263.5069.4037Pin
5
6
7
8
Gold flash
Au0.25μm
Au0.38μm
Au0.76μm
Sn3～5μm
Sn3～5μm
Sn3～5μm
Sn3～5μm
A5
Sheet  1  of  2 All Dimensions in mm
CustomizedX
PBT black UL94V-0
a
SALT SPRAY 48H
PBT blue UL94V-0K
PBT Green UL94V-0
SALT SPRAY 48H
F
b
PBT White UL94V-0E
Deyu Kong 2016-11-091639542c
c
2019.09.09xudongbin4109072d
e 1 494330 xudongbin 2021.01.04
Lawrence 2021.01.15
Juanli lai 2021.01.20
Alan 2021.01.20
1 2 3 4 5 76
E